WINTON SPRINT 19/8/2018 CDC RD 8

Driver

Richard Gay

Dylan Simonis

Colin Newitt

Keith McElroy

Josh Gay

Chris Hall

Damian Faulkner

Ross Stapleton

Rod Hall

SS
FL

Vehicle

Toyota 86 Turbo

Commodore

Locost Clubman

Subaru WRX

Toyota 86 Turbo

Datsun 260Z

Ford Escort Twin (

Nissan Silvia

Laser S

Standing Start
Flying Lap

Ss1
SS3
1:39.934

1:49.689

1:46.825

1:44.989

2:07.356
1:47.198

2:01.310

1:49.564

1:52.311

1:54.358

1:55.560
1:52.829

1:58.998
1:58.290

FL1
FL7
1:36.650

1:44.729

1:40.656

1:51.869

1:48.337

1:45.263

1:52.797

1:46.192

1:47.335

1:48.441
1:47.764

1:51.940
1:48.484

1:56.027
1:54.819

FL2
FL8
1:35.603

1:40.229

1:46.350

1:48.345
1:51.069

1:46.992

1:48.142

1:52.361

1:48.333
1:49.535

1:54.143
1:55.825

FL3
FL9

1:38.039

1:49.516

1:48.690

1:48.971
1:47.448
1:48.429
1:49.023

1:57.376

SS2
SS4

1:48.238
1:46.829

1:47.171
1:48.686

1:52.799

1:51.178

1:51.712

1:51.955

1:55.726
1:55.005

2:12.817
1:57.940

FL4
FL10

1:39.229

1:45.550

1:46.401

1:47.742

1:47.590

1:47.855

1:48.745
1:50.968

1:53.559
1:54.572

FL5
FL11

1:39.094

1:45.851

1:42.946

1:46.722

1:46.570

1:46.677

1:49.496
1:48.148

1:54.760
1:54.178

FL6
FL12

1:38.605

1:47.357

1:41.738

1:47.815

1:46.134

1:45.861

1:49.293
1:48.465

1:52.300
1:55.217

BEST SS

1:39.934

1:46.825

1:44.989

1:47.171

1:52.799

1:49.564

1:51.712

1:52.829

1:57.940

BEST FL

1:35.603

1:38.039

1:46.350

1:45.263

1:41.738

1:46.192

1:45.861

1:48.148

1:52.300

TOTAL

3:15.537

3:24.864

3:31.339

3:32.434

3:34.537

3:35.756

3:37.573

3:40.977

3:50.240

OR
POSN



